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Water Committee 

APPROVED 2025 Meeting Schedule 

Following are the approved dates and times for the 2025 Water Committee meetings.  The meeting 
dates are the second Wednesday of each month at 8:30 am. 

Meetings will take place in the Administrative Conference Room located at 140 Stonewall Avenue, 
Suite 100, Fayetteville, Georgia 30214. 

 

Meeting Date Time 

Wednesday, January 8 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, February 12 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, March 12 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 9 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 14 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, June 11 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, July 9 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, August 13 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 10 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 8 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 12 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 10 8:30 a.m. 

 


